Effective April 5th, 2021

MONDAY thru FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY | west
5:00 AM | DREAM OF JEANNIE PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE HAZEL

5:30 AM | DREAM OF JEANNIE PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE N 230 am
6:00 AM 3:00 AM
6:30 AM BEWITCHED LOTSA LUCK FATHER KNOWS BEST X[\

7:00 AM § JACK BENNY PROGRAM WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW! BURNS AND ALLEN 4:00 AM
7:30 AV 4:30 AM
8:00 Am| e Ay
8:30 AM BURNS AND ALLEN  WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW! 5:30 AM
9:00 AM FATHER KNOWS BEST SCIENCE WORLD (E/I) J 6:00 AV
9:30 AM FATHER KNOWS BEST WILD WONDERS (E/I) 630 AM

10:00 AM DENNIS THE MENACE _____HOGANFAMILY j 7:00 AM
10:30 AM DENNIS THE MENACE HOGAN FAMILY 7:30 AM

PROGRAM SCHEDULE ."‘

11:00 AM HAZEL HEAD OF THE CLASS HEAD OF THE CLASS 8:00 AM
11:30 AM HAZEL HEAD OF THE CLASS HEAD OF THE CLASS 8:30 AM
PRIl MCHALESNAVY DIFF'RENT STROKES DIFF'RENT STROKES | 9:00 AM
1230 pmjl MCHALE'S NAVY DIFF'RENT STROKES DIFF'RENT STROKES 9:30 AM
1:00 PM | DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE 10:00 AM
1:30 PM | DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE 10:30 AM
zoopm|  BEWITCHED | SILVERSPOONS | SILVERSPOONS f1100AM
2:30 PM BEWITCHED SILVER SPOONS SILVERSPOONS 11:30 AM
PO  THATGIRL GIMME A BREAK GIMME A BREAK 12:00 PM
efelfdy] = THATGRL GIMME A BREAK GIMME A BREAK 12:30 PM
4:00 PM THREE'S COMPANY 227 227 1:00 PM
asopml ualiEsaEelet e 227 L 227 1:30 PM
5:00 PM WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW! jj 2:00 PM
5:30PM | 2:30 PM
6:00 PV [ e RN TR W WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!  WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW! | 3:00 PM
6:30 PM ONE DAY AT ATIME WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW! j3:30 PM
LR N 1t S SO FATHERKNOWS BEST [ oI 400 PM
7:30 PM] FATHER KNOWS BES 430 PM
SRVl BARNEYMILLER [ HAZEL | FAMILY TIES jj 5:00 PM
8:30 PM HAZEL FAMILY TIES 5:30 PM
ooopmf  THEIEFFERSONs 1. | DREAM OF JEANNIE | GROWINGPAINS  |6:00 M
9:30 PM THE JEFFERSONS | DREAM OF JEANNIE GROWING PAINS 6:30 PM
10:00 PM TR CASE v BEWITCHED ] COACH .. 7:00 PM
10:30 PM BEWITCHED COACH 7:30 PM
11:00 PM THAT GIRL WHO'S THE BOSS? 8:00 PM

11:30 PM THAT GIRL

12:00 AM MCHALE'S NAVY

12:30 AM i MCHALE'S NAVY
1:00 AV § BURNS AND ALLEN
1:30 AM N NN A E e A A A A A AN EA A AR ANEEEEEEAREEEEEEESEEEEE BURNS ANDALLEN

2:00 AM JACK BENNY PROGRAM

2:30 av il JACK BENNY PROGRAM
3:00 av i
3:30 M)
4:00 AV

4:30 AM THE JEFFERSONS BEWITCHED

WHO'S THE BOSS?

IT'S A LIVING

NEW TIME!

330 P
J o:00 P
030 M
1000 P
1030 P

11:00 PM

11:30 PM
12:00 AM

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
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3:00PM K

8:00 PM |}
8:30 PV

MONDAY thru FRIDAY
| DREAM OF JEANNIE

SATURDAY

PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE

SUNDAY

FATHER KNOWS BEST

PAUL LYNDE SHOW, THE

WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!

WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!

WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!
SCIENCE WORLD (E/1)

9:30 AM FATHER KNOWS BEST WILD WONDERS (E/1)
10:00 AM DENNISTHE MENACE [ o ey VTR A
ADED AL DENNIS THE MENACE [ NN e A
11:00 AM HAZEL "WW"NU‘I:I‘E/:\’ISASI‘:?I:I’E(‘:“L‘A;S’ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ H E‘A"D"b}‘?ﬁg’(’:ﬂg‘é‘” MMMMMMM
1130 AM HAZEL | HEADOFTHECLASS | ] HEADOFTHECLASS ...
ARG B0 MCHALE'S NAVY DIFF'RENT STROKES DIFF'RENT STROKES
195 B MCHALE'S NAVY DIFFRENT STROKES | 7777 DIFFRENT STROKES

THAT GIRL
THAT GIRL

THREE'S COMPANY

1:00 PM | DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE
1:30 PM | DREAM OF JEANNIE FACTS OF LIFE, THE FACTS OF LIFE, THE
2:00 PM BEWITCHED SILVERSPOONS SILVERSPOONS
2:30 PM BEWITCHED SILVER SPOONS SILVER SPOONS

GIMME A BREAK

GIMME A BREAK

GIMME A BREAK

GIMME A BREAK

227

227

THREE'S COMPANY

GIMME A BREAK

ONE DAY AT ATIME

227

WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!

WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!
FATHER KNOWS BEST

BARNEY MILLER
BARNEY MILLER
THE JEFFERSONS

DESIGNING WOMEN

12:30 AM§

1:00 AM
1:30 AM

2:00 AM

MURPHY BROWN

THREE'S COMPANY

2:30 AM

300 AV |§

3:30 AM

BARNEY MILLER
BARNEY MILLER

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

THE JEFFERSONS
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| DREAM OF JEANNIE

BEWITCHED

DIFF'RENT STROKES

FACTS OF LIFE, THE
FACTS OF LIFE, THE

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

530 PV
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

jj °:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 PM
j 12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM




